

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5095/2009

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATABAR ROUT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay of 4 days in filing the process fee is condoned. Issue
notice as per earlier order.

List the matter on 22.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar